JCO04 - COOL URBAN T

Jcooa cooL URBAN T (ITED

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black Urban Marl . Grey Urban Marl

XS
50
67.50
44.50
23

. Navy Urban Marl

JustCool
EWBEs

MAIN FEATURES

155 g/m?2

100% Polyester

Relaxed fit

Smooth marl performance fabric
Tear Away Label

Self-fabric crew neck

Twin needle stitching detail
Self-fabric taped back neck

UPF 30+ UV protection

Inherent stretch fabric properties
Set in sleeve design

Certifications:
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Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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